South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 03, 2024, 02:48:02 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0136 (Rat #0347, Act #0324 of 1980) General Bill, By W.W. Doar

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-1040, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to fishing with anchor nets or seines in
Game Zone 7, so as to change the zone designation to Game Zone 9; and to amend Section 50-13-730, relating to the use of
nets to catch nongame fish in Game Zone 9, so as to extend the date for the closing of the open season for the taking of
herring from March twentieth to March thirty-first; and to amend Section 15-13-940, relating to gill nets, so as to add March to
the months during which they may be used.-at

01/16/79
01/16/79
03/28/79
03/29/79
04/03/79
04/04/79
04/04/79
02/14/80
02/20/80
02/21/80
02/21/80
02/26/80
02/26/80
02/26/80
02/27/80
03/04/80
03/04/80
03/04/80
03/14/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-10

Read second time SJ-16

Read third time and sent to House SJ-8

Introduced and read first time HJ-1147

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1148
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-927
Debate adjourned HJ-1024

Amended HJ-1070

Read second time HJ-1071

READ THIRD TIME HJ-1115

Returned HJ-1115

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-17

Ratified R 347 SJ-30

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/04/80

Act No. 324

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



