South Carolina Legislature

03, 2024, 02:48:02 pm May

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0136 (Rat #0347, Act #0324 of 1980) General Bill, By W.W. Doar

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-1040, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to fishing with anchor nets or seines in Game Zone 7, so as to change the zone designation to Game Zone 9; and to amend Section 50-13-730, relating to the use of nets to catch nongame fish in Game Zone 9, so as to extend the date for the closing of the open season for the taking of herring from March twentieth to March thirty-first; and to amend Section 15-13-940, relating to gill nets, so as to add March to the months during which they may be used.-at

	0	
01/16/79	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
01/16/79	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11
03/28/79	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-10
03/29/79	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
04/03/79	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-8
04/04/79	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1147
04/04/79	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1148
02/14/80	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-927
02/20/80	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1024
02/21/80	House	Amended HJ-1070
02/21/80	House	Read second time HJ-1071
02/26/80	House	READ THIRD TIME HJ-1115
02/26/80	House	Returned HJ-1115
02/26/80	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-17
02/27/80	Senate	Ratified R 347 SJ-30
03/04/80		Signed By Governor
03/04/80		Effective date 03/04/80
03/04/80		Act No. 324
03/14/80		Copies available